
BREAKFAST
CLASSICS

BREAKFAST

$9.00

$5.00

$8.00

$6.00

 

Two eggs, back bacon, beef 
sausage, baked beans, grilled 
tomato, and toasted brown or
white bread

Two eggs, back bacon, grilled
tomatoes & chips

Served with chips

SANDWICH
(ON WHITE OR
BROWN BREAD)

$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$6.00

TEA

$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$3.00

COFFEE BAR

THE ALL AMERICAN
BREAKFAST

MILAN ON-THE-GO

STEAK & EGG

MIGHTY MORNING

BACON, EGG & CHEESE
CHICKEN MAYONNAISE
CHEESE & TOMATO
BACON & CHEESE

ROOIBOS
TANGANDA
ICED COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE

BAKERY

$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

WAFFLES
SAUSAGE ROLLS
CHICKEN PIE
STEAK PIES

ASSORTED CAKE

$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00

CARROT CAKE
CHOCOLATE CAKE
BLACK FOREST CAKE
APPLE CRUMBLE

DESSERT

$4.00
$6.00

SEASONED FRESH FRUITS
MILAN MESS

Croissant, scrambled eggs,
bacon and fresh tomato

EGGS BENEDICT

$5.00

$6.00

$5.00

 Toasted English muffin topped 
with creamed spinach, ham, two 
poached eggs, and hollandaise 
sauce. Served with grilled tomato 
and hash browns on the side

Build on two fillings with either 
mushroom, tomatoes, cheese, 
or bacon

THE CLASSIC

MILAN OMELETTE

MEXICAN SCRAMBLE

$1.00
$3.00
$6.00
$2.00
$4.00

INSTANT COFFEE
CAFE LATTE
IRISH COFFEE
AMERICAN COFFEE
CAPPUCCINO

Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up 
to date with all our upcoming events and promotions 

For online orders or delivery visit 
www.milangwerurestaurant.com

+263781561598 | +263783343682



BREAKFAST
MUFFINS

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

CARROT & RAISIN
MUFFINS
LEMON & POPPY SEED 
MUFFINS
BLACK-FOREST &
ORANGE MUFFINS
BRAN MUFFINS

YUMMY TREATS

$4.00
$5.00

$2.00
$5.00

$4.00
$3.00
$5.00

VICTORIA SANDWICH
CHOCOLATE PYRAMID
CAKE
CHOCOLATE ÉCLAIRS
MILAN LEMON
CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY PANNACOTTA
BANANA LOAF (SLICE)
MILAN LEMON
CHEESECAKE

+263781561598 | +263783343682

Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up 
to date with all our upcoming events and promotions 

For online orders or delivery visit 
www.milangwerurestaurant.com



Welcome to Milan Family Restaurant. Our establishment is named 
after the vibrant and historic European city known for its fashion, 

art, and cultural interaction.

The chefs at Milan are experts at blending local flavours with classic 
recipes producing delightful, tasty plates of food. Our homegrown 
menu proudly features traditional and modern dishes, a tribute to 

Milan's rich culinary heritage. We are privileged to have access to the
freshest ingredients sourced from local farmers and producers.

We invite you, our valued patrons, to join us on a mouth-watering 
journey to Milan (in Gweru). Let us take you on an unforgettable 

culinary adventure that will tantalize your taste buds and keep you 
returning for more.

Sharing food with family and friends is a valued tradition that has 
stood the test of time. Buon appetito, enjoy your meal.

“Milan Family Restaurant, Gweru. Good food, good vibes, and good 
service.”

ABOUT THE RESTAURANT

Wanna be friends ? Follow us on social media to stay up 
to date with all our upcoming events and promotions 

For online orders or delivery visit 
www.milangwerurestaurant.com

+263781561598 | +263783343682


